The ETSI standard is the current format for enclosures
used in the Telecommunications industry and has been
established by the European Telecommunications
Standards Institute - hence ETS I.
The 19” standard is a general purpose format usable in a
w ide  va r i e t y  o f  app l i ca t ions  -  inc lud ing
Telecommunications.  Whereas ETSI cabinets are meant
specifically for Telecommunications applications  - and to

�
�
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Description Code
ETSI Rack, 2200H / 300D, ISP,  Plain 33-E101-0
ETSI Rack, 2200H / 300D, ISP,  Vented 33-E101-1
ETSI Rack, 2200H / 600D, RSP,  Plain 33-E401-0
ETSI Rack, 2200H / 600D, RSP,  Vented 33-E401-1
Description Code
Door, Steel, ETSI, 2200H, Plain 33-67E1-0
Door, Glass, ETSI, 2200H,  Tinted 33-68E1-0
Panel, Rear, ETSI, 2200H/0.9mm ms 33-50E1-0